
General 
Fund 11

Coop
 Fund 12

Building 
Fund 21

Child Nutrition
Fund 22

Maps 
Fund 24

District Sources of Revenue
1500 Reimbursements 14,183.69 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1600 Other Local Sources 353,008.79 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1700 Child Nutrition Programs 104,528.91 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1800 Athletics 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1900 School Activities 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

471,721.39 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

3210 Foundation & Salary Incentive Aid 4,553,796.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
3250 Education Flexible Benefit Allowance 284,046.92 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

4,837,843.57 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

3400 State-Categorical 377,960.56 0.00 153,526.14 0.00 0.00
3600 Other State Sources 546.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
3700 Child Nutrition Programs 1,749.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

380,256.56 0.00 153,526.14 0.00 0.00
Federal Sources of Revenue
4200 Disadvantaged Students 76,089.52 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
4300 Individuals with Disabilities 160,289.31 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
4400 Title IV, V, VI and X 10,129.52 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
4700 Child Nutrition Programs 98,894.33 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

345,402.68 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
New Revenue Received From School Year 2025 6,035,224.20 0.00 153,526.14 0.00 0.00

Balance Sheet Accounts
6110 Cash Forward June 30,  2024 89,457.63 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
6140 Estopped Warrants 1,539.02 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

90,996.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Non-Revenue Receipts
5120 -5190 Return of Assets 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
5600 Correcting Entry 232.66 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

232.66 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

6,126,220.85 0.00Total Revenue Available FY 2025 153,526.14 0.00 0.00
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Municipal Levy 
Fund 25

ChildCare
Fund 26

Bond 
Funds 31-39

Sinking 
Fund 41

Endowment
Fund 50

District Sources of Revenue
1500 Reimbursements 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1600 Other Local Sources 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1700 Child Nutrition Programs 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1800 Athletics 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1900 School Activities 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

3210 Foundation & Salary Incentive Aid 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
3250 Education Flexible Benefit Allowance 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

3400 State-Categorical 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
3600 Other State Sources 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
3700 Child Nutrition Programs 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Federal Sources of Revenue
4200 Disadvantaged Students 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
4300 Individuals with Disabilities 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
4400 Title IV, V, VI and X 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
4700 Child Nutrition Programs 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
New Revenue Received From School Year 2025 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Balance Sheet Accounts
6110 Cash Forward June 30,  2024 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
6140 Estopped Warrants 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Non-Revenue Receipts
5120 -5190 Return of Assets 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
5600 Correcting Entry 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00Total Revenue Available  FY 2025 0.00 0.00 0.00

For Your Information Only

Oklahoma State Department of Education 2/18/2026 5:45:09 AM

2025-- OCAS -- School District Revenue Report

County:

District: Page: 2G006  

72 TULSA



Activity
Fund 60

Trust & Agency
Funds 81-86

Source
Total

District Sources of Revenue
1500 Reimbursements 0.00 0.00 14,183.69
1600 Other Local Sources 4,909.78 44,938.93 402,857.50
1700 Child Nutrition Programs 0.00 0.00 104,528.91
1800 Athletics 939.00 0.00 939.00
1900 School Activities 37,033.30 0.00 37,033.30

42,882.08 44,938.93 559,542.40

3210 Foundation & Salary Incentive Aid 0.00 0.00 4,553,796.65
3250 Education Flexible Benefit Allowance 0.00 0.00 284,046.92

0.00 0.00 4,837,843.57

3400 State-Categorical 0.00 0.00 531,486.70
3600 Other State Sources 0.00 0.00 546.10
3700 Child Nutrition Programs 0.00 0.00 1,749.90

0.00 0.00 533,782.70
Federal Sources of Revenue
4200 Disadvantaged Students 0.00 0.00 76,089.52
4300 Individuals with Disabilities 0.00 0.00 160,289.31
4400 Title IV, V, VI and X 0.00 0.00 10,129.52
4700 Child Nutrition Programs 0.00 0.00 98,894.33

0.00 0.00 345,402.68
New Revenue Received From School Year 2025 42,882.08 44,938.93 6,276,571.35

Balance Sheet Accounts
6110 Cash Forward June 30,  2024 0.00 118,994.24 208,451.87
6140 Estopped Warrants 0.00 250.00 1,789.02

0.00 119,244.24 210,240.89

Non-Revenue Receipts
5120 -5190 Return of Assets 5,384.38 0.00 5,384.38
5600 Correcting Entry 489.60 155.00 877.26

5,873.98 155.00 6,261.64

42,882.08 164,183.17Total Revenue Available FY 2025 6,486,812.24
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